GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY

CENTRALISED ADMISSION COMMITTEE (CENTAC)
Pondicherry Engineering College Campus, Puducherry-605014.

SCHEDULE FOR FIRST PHASE OF COUNSELING (2015-16) FOR ENGINEERING AND B.Pharm DEGREE COURSES

Date& Day Counseling Category Merit Mark Range Merit Number of
Time Number candidates
From | To

B. Pharm DEGREE COURSES ( U.T. OF PUDUCHERRY)

: All eligible candidates claiming seat under
9.00AM Wards of Ex-Servicemen category from Merit Rank 1 to 15
Children/grandchildren of Freedom | All eligible candidates claiming seat under
Fighter category from Merit Rank 1 to 15
11.00 Noon Physically Handicapped All eligible candidates claiming seat under

20/ 07/ 201 5 category from 1 to 03

12.00 PM Meritorious Sports Person As per Sports Merit list from Rank 1 to 15
Monday B.TECH DEGREE COURSES (U.T. OF PUDUCHERRY)

. All eligible candidates claiming seat under
2.00 pm Wards of Ex-Servicemen category from Merit Rank 1 to 150

10.00 AM

Children/grandchildren of Freedom All eligible candidates claiming seat under
2.30 PM Fighter category from Merit Rank 1 to 200

Physically Handicapped All eligible candidates claiming seat under this
3.00 pm
category from 1to 16

3.30 pm Meritorious Sports Person As per SpOI'tS Merit list from Rank 1 to 75

9.00 AM 198,666 181666 | 001 | 203 | 203
10.00 AM 181.333 -174.666 204 | 356 | 153
21/07/2015 | 11.00Am B. Pharm Degree Courses 174.333 -166.000 357 | 560 | 204
12.00 Noon Puducherry Candidates 165.666 — 157.000 561 767 | 207
Tuesday [zoew (Except Scheduled Caste | 156.666-147.000 | 768 | 979 | 212

3.00 PM Candidates) 146.666 - 136.000 | 980 | 1240 | 261
4.00 PM 135,666 - 121666 | 1241 | 1502 | 262
9.00 AM 199.667 194333 | 001 | 156 | 156
10.00 AM . 194.000-191.667 | 157 | 316 | 160
22/07/2015 [ 11-00Am Engineering Degree Courses g1 556 189111 | 317 | 484 | 168

Puducherry Candidates —
12.00 Noon (Except Scheduled Caste 189.000 - 186.667 485 | 645 | 161

Wednesday [2.00prm i 186.333 — 184.000 646 | 808 | 163
y 3.00PM Candidates) 183.667— 181667 | 809 | 962 | 154

4.00 PM 181.333 - 179.111 963 | 1123 | 161
9.00 AM 179.000 — 177.000 1124 | 1276 | 153
10.00 AM o 176.667 — 174.222 1277 | 1448 | 172
23/07/2015 [-00Aw Engineering Degree Courses 474,000 — 171.667 1449 | 1615 | 167
12.00 Noon (E:g:&hgzwegsadgsgtse 171.333 - 169.333 1616 | 1780 | 165

2.00 PM . 169.000 — 167.000 1781 | 1937 | 157

Thu rsday 3.00 PM Candidates) 166.667 — 164.333 1938 | 2105 | 168
4.00 PM 164.000 — 162.222 2106 | 2258 | 153

9.00 AM 162.000 — 159.556 2259 | 2416 | 158
10.00 AM 159.333 — 156.667 2417 | 2569 | 153
2 4/07 /201 5 11.00 AM Engineering Degree _Courses 156.333 - 154.000 2570 | 2734 | 165
12.00 Noon Puducherry Candidates 153.667 — 151.333 2735 | 2891 | 157

Friday 2.00 PM (Except Scheduled Caste 151.000 - 148.667 2892 | 3051 | 160
3.00 PM Candidates) 148.333 - 145.667 3052 | 3208 | 157

4.00 PM 145.333 - 143.000 3209 | 3369 | 161

9.00 AM 142.667 - 139.833 3370 | 3520 | 151
10.00 AM 139.667 - 136.889 3521 | 3678 | 158
25/07/201 5 11.00 AM Engineering Degree_ ourses 136.667 - 134.000 3679 | 3833 | 155
12.00 Noon Puducherry Candidates 133.667 - 131.000 3834 | 3985 | 152

Saturd ay [200PM (Except Scheduled Caste 130.667 - 127.333 3986 | 4149 [ 164
3.00 PM Candidates) 127.000 - 123.167 4150 | 4305 | 156
4.00 PM 123.000 - 118.333 4306 | 4461 | 156

27 /0 7 /20 1 5 9.00 AM 118.000 - 113.667 4462 | 4616 | 155
10.00 AM Engineering Degree Courses 113.333 -108.000 4617 | 4768 | 152

M d 11.00 AM Puducherry Candidates 107.667 - 099.333 4769 | 4925 | 157
onaay [ +42.00 Noon (Except SC) 099.000 — 080.333 4926 | 5126 | 201

Note: DOWNLOAD THE COUNSELING CALL LETTERS FROM THE WEBSITE www.centaconline.in

Those eligible candidates who do not receive the counseling call letters but fall within the
above category/merit marks are also requested to attend the counseling on the respective
date and time, with all the original certificates and a Demand Draft for ¥850/- (¥ 350/- for
SC/BT) drawn in favour of The Convenor, CENTAC and payable at Puducherry.

#For Meritorious Sports Person category refer sports merit list in the CENTAC
Website: http://www.centacprof.net.in & www.centaconline.in

Chairman - CENTAC




